


MANTEGNA MN40_1_DG_1-230V_CP TAV1

6

1518

9

2

5

16

4

17

20

7

3

14

13

10

11

12

8

1

19



DESCRIPTION 
́

POS

TBCE SCREW M5X8 

TBCE SCREW M5X12

COVER

RH PANEL

LEFT PANEL

BACK PANEL

BACK COVER

RH SIDE COVER

LH SIDE COVER

FRONT SUPPORT

BACK SUPPORT

RH COLUMN

LH COLUMN

BOTTOM BASE

TOP BASE

CRUMB COLLECTOR

SPACER M5XM5X20

INSTRUMENT PANEL

COMPLETE FRONT

C01.4165

C01.4166

C01.4167

C01.4168

C01.4169

C01.4170

C01.4171

C01.4172

C01.4173

C01.4174

C01.4175

C01.4176

C01.4177

C01.4178

C01.4179

C01.4180

C01.4181

C01.4182

C01.4184

C01.4183

2

1

3

6

7

4

5

8

10

9

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

TBCE SCREW M8X16

CODE

service@llkpizzapros.co.uk |0161 696 0052 | www.llkpizzapros.co.uk



MANTEGNA MN40_1_DG_1-230V_CP TAV2

39

40

42

40

47

44

44

45

46

43

30

32

33

34

31

35 36

37

48

38

41 43



DESCRIPTION 
́

POS

TBCE SCREW 12X25

TBCE SCREW M5X8 

ALUMINIUM GASKET L.156 mm

ALUMINIUM GASKET L.358 mm

TOUGHENED GLASS TEFLON WASHER

TPS SCREW 5X16

CHAMBER ARCH

BOTTOM DOOR SRUCTURE

DOOR SEAL LOWER PROFILE

DOOR SEAL L750

DOOR SEAL L410

BLACK HANDLE

RH DOOR HANDLE FLANGE

LH DOOR HANDLE FLANGE

DOOR STRUCTURE

DOOR GLAZING PROFILE

INNER DOOR GLASS

OUTER HARDENED DOOR GLASS

GLASS FIXING SCREW

COMPLETE DOOR

C01.4185

C01.4186

C01.4187

C01.4188

C01.4189

C01.3045

C01.4190

C01.4191

C01.4192

C01.4181

C01.4193

C01.4194

C01.4195

C01.4196

C01.4197

C01.4198

C01.4033

C01.4032

C01.4199

C01.3607

31

30

32

35

36

33

34

36

38

37

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

CODE

service@llkpizzapros.co.uk |0161 696 0052 | www.llkpizzapros.co.uk



66

60
63

64

71

65

62

61

69

62

67

70
72

74

73
75

68

MANTEGNA MN40_1_DG_1-230V_CP TAV3



DESCRIPTION 
́

POS

LIMIT SWITCH KIT

PINION 3/8 Z15 WITH BEARING

CHAIN TENSIONER KIT

DOOR BUSH

DOOR WASHER

DOOR SPRING

CYLINDER THREADED ROD

JOINT 3/8

DOOR RH BRACKET KIT

DOOR LH BRACKET

DOOR 3/8 CHAIN

PISTON BRONZE WASHER

RING FOR SHAFT 10

RING FOR SHAFT 12

RING FOR SHAFT 15

KEY 4x4x12

C01.4203

C01.4204

C01.4205

C01.3611

C01.3615

C01.3614

C01.3617

C01.3182

C01.4206 

C01.4207

C01.1859

C01.3042

C01.4208

C01.3281

C01.3613

C01.4209

61

60

62

65

66

63

64

67

69

68

70

71

72

73

74

75

CODE

service@llkpizzapros.co.uk |0161 696 0052 | www.llkpizzapros.co.uk



94
93

94

91

92

95

96

MANTEGNA MN40_1_DG_1-230V_CP TAV4



DESCRIPTION 
́

POS

TOP HEATING ELEMENT SUPPORT

STONE HOLDER

BASE BRICK

SHORT HEATING ELEMENT SUPPORT

HEATING ELEMENT 2000W

HEATING ELEMENT 800W

C01.4210

C01.4211

C01.2334

C01.4212

C01.4213

C01.4214

92

91

93

96

94

95

CODE

service@llkpizzapros.co.uk |0161 696 0052 | www.llkpizzapros.co.uk



94
93

94

91

92

95

95

MANTEGNA MN40_1_DG_3-N-400V_PCP TAV4



DESCRIPTION CODE
́

POS

TOP HEATING ELEMENT SUPPORT

SHORT HEATING ELEMENT SUPPORT

HEATING ELEMENT 2000W

STONE HOLDER

STONE

C01.4210

C01.4211

C01.2334

C01.4212

C01.4213

92

91

93

94

95

service@llkpizzapros.co.uk |0161 696 0052 | www.llkpizzapros.co.uk



TAV5

113

112

114 116

116

115

111

121

118
119

120

122

124

123

117

125

MANTEGNA MN40_1_DG_1-230V_CP



DESCRIPTION 
́

POS

BULB G4 12V 20W 300°C

BULB HOLDER GLASS 65X80

LAMP HOLDER 65X80 12V G4 COMPLETE

BASE

SAFETY THERMOSTAT (FAIL SAFE 500C)

PG 13,5 CABLE GLAND

PG 13,5 CABLE GLAND RING

TBCE SCREW M5X16

CABLE BACK COVER

COOLING FAN

FAN PROTECTION GRID

TCJ OVEN PROBE 1500mm

GREEN NC CONTACT

MUSHROOM BUTTON

BOARD KIT

C01.2332

C01.2331

C01.2333

C01.4215

C01.3153

C01.4098

C01.2540

C01.3701

C01.3699

C01.3702

C01.1881

C01.4216

C01.4217

C01.4218

C01.4219

112

111

113

116

117

114

115

118

120

119

121

122

123

124

125

CODE

service@llkpizzapros.co.uk |0161 696 0052 | www.llkpizzapros.co.uk



145

144

143

142

141

140

TAV6MANTEGNA MN40_1_DG_1-230V_CP



DESCRIPTION 
́

POS

BRASS BUSH FOR PIN

ROTATION PIN

PIN UPPER DISC

GEAR MOTOR DISK

THRUST BEARING D15

PLUG BODY

C01.4220

C01.4221

C01.4222

C01.4223

C01.4224

C01.4225

141

140

142

145

143

144

CODE

service@llkpizzapros.co.uk |0161 696 0052 | www.llkpizzapros.co.uk



TAV7

160

174

161

162

167

168164

165

166

163

170

171 173

172

164

FUT

FUM

169

MANTEGNA MN40_1_DG_1-230V_CP



DESCRIPTION 
́

POS

MR911 1,5 RPM GEAR MOTOR

FUSE 5x20T 2,5A

FUSE 5x20T 1A

NEUTRAL LEVER TERMINAL 4mm2

EARTH LEVER TERMINAL 4mm2

PHASE LEVER TERMINAL 2.5mm2

FUSE 5x20T 2A

230-12 50VA TRANSFORMER

STATIC RELAY 30A

BUZZER BOARD

COMPLETE BRACKET AC 1X230V

FUSE HOLDER TERMINAL KIT

CAPACITIVE FILTER

KLIXON 35C НР 10 A/250 В

PHASE LEVER TERMINAL 4mm2

C01.1875

C01.3302

C01.3705

C01.4233

C01.2406

C01.4107

C01.4226

C01.4227

C01.3158

C01.2389

C01.4228

C01.4229

C01.4230

C01.4231

C01.3170

161

160

162

165

166

163

164

167

169

168

170

171

172

173

174

CODE

service@llkpizzapros.co.uk |0161 696 0052 | www.llkpizzapros.co.uk



TAV7

160

174

161

162

167

168164

165

166

163

170

171
173

172

164

FUT

FUM

169

MANTEGNA MN40_1_DG_3-N-400V_PCP



DESCRIPTION CODE
́

POS

COMPLETE BRACKET AC 3-N-400V+T 50-60HZ

KLIXON 35C NA 10A/250V

GEAR MOTOR MR911 1,5 RPM

FUSE 5x20T 2,5A

FUSE 5x20T 1A

PHASE LEVER TERMINAL 4mm2

NEUTRAL LEVER TERMINAL 4mm2

EARTH LEVER TERMINAL 4mm2

PHASE LEVER TERMINAL 2.5mm2

FUSE 5x20T 2A

230-12 50VA TRANSFORMER

STATIC RELAY 30A

BUZZER BOARD

FUSE HOLDER TERMINAL KIT

CAPACITIVE FILTER

C01.1875

C01.3302

C01.3705

C01.4232

C01.2406

C01.4107

C01.4226

C01.4227

C01.3158

C01.2389

C01.4228

C01.4229

C01.4230

C01.4231

C01.3170

161

160

162

165

166

163

164

167

169

168

170

171

172

173

174

service@llkpizzapros.co.uk |0161 696 0052 | www.llkpizzapros.co.uk





The document you are trying to load requires Adobe Reader 8 or higher. You may not have the 
Adobe Reader installed or your viewing environment may not be properly configured to use 
Adobe Reader. 
  
For information on how to install Adobe Reader and configure your viewing environment please 
see  http://www.adobe.com/go/pdf_forms_configure.





	JDFY_PL_0: Off
	JDFY_PL_1: Off
	JDFY_PL_2: Off
	JDFY_PL_3: Off
	JDFY_PL_4: Off
	JDFY_PL_5: Off
	JDFY_PL_6: Off
	JDFY_PL_7: Off
	JDFY_PL_8: Off
	JDFY_PL_9: Off
	JDFY_PL_10: Off
	JDFY_PL_11: Off
	JDFY_PL_12: Off
	JDFY_PL_13: Off
	JDFY_PL_14: Off
	JDFY_PL_15: Off
	JDFY_PL_16: Off
	JDFY_PL_17: Off
	JDFY_PL_18: Off
	JDFY_PL_19: Off
	JDFY_PL_20: Off
	JDFY_PL_21: Off
	JDFY_PL_22: Off
	JDFY_PL_23: Off
	JDFY_PL_24: Off
	JDFY_PL_25: Off
	JDFY_PL_26: Off
	JDFY_PL_27: Off
	JDFY_PL_28: Off
	JDFY_PL_29: Off
	JDFY_PL_30: Off
	JDFY_PL_31: Off
	JDFY_PL_32: Off
	JDFY_PL_33: Off
	JDFY_PL_34: Off
	JDFY_PL_35: Off
	JDFY_PL_36: Off
	JDFY_PL_37: Off
	JDFY_PL_38: Off
	JDFY_PL_39: Off
	JDFY_PL_40: Off
	JDFY_PL_41: Off
	JDFY_PL_42: Off
	JDFY_PL_43: Off
	JDFY_PL_44: Off
	JDFY_PL_45: Off
	JDFY_PL_46: Off
	JDFY_PL_47: Off
	JDFY_PL_48: Off
	JDFY_PL_49: Off
	JDFY_PL_50: Off
	JDFY_PL_51: Off
	JDFY_PL_52: Off
	JDFY_PL_53: Off
	JDFY_PL_54: Off
	JDFY_PL_55: Off
	JDFY_PL_56: Off
	JDFY_PL_57: Off
	JDFY_PL_58: Off
	JDFY_PL_66: Off
	JDFY_PL_67: Off
	JDFY_PL_68: Off
	JDFY_PL_69: Off
	JDFY_PL_70: Off
	JDFY_PL_71: Off
	JDFY_PL_72: Off
	JDFY_PL_73: Off
	JDFY_PL_74: Off
	JDFY_PL_75: Off
	JDFY_PL_76: Off
	JDFY_PL_77: Off
	JDFY_PL_78: Off
	JDFY_PL_79: Off
	JDFY_PL_80: Off
	JDFY_PL_81: Off
	JDFY_PL_82: Off
	JDFY_PL_83: Off
	JDFY_PL_84: Off
	JDFY_PL_85: Off
	JDFY_PL_86: Off
	JDFY_PL_87: Off
	JDFY_PL_59: Off
	JDFY_PL_60: Off
	JDFY_PL_61: Off
	JDFY_PL_62: Off
	JDFY_PL_63: Off
	JDFY_PL_64: Off
	JDFY_PL_65: Off
	JDFY_PL_88: Off
	JDFY_PL_89: Off
	JDFY_PL_90: Off
	JDFY_PL_91: Off
	JDFY_PL_92: Off
	JDFY_PL_93: Off
	JDFY_PL_94: Off
	JDFY_PL_95: Off
	JDFY_PL_96: Off
	JDFY_PL_97: Off
	JDFY_PL_98: Off
	JDFY_PL_99: Off
	JDFY_PL_100: Off
	JDFY_PL_101: Off
	JDFY_PL_102: Off
	JDFY_PL_103: Off


